&£

CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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December 1-31, 2022 ;E:, RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R NRp | TN REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 11/1-30/2022 9117
15T WEEK 1-Dec{ 3 3 15 6 9 9108

2-Dec] 3 1 0 4 4 9112
5-Dec/ 6 1 2 7 5 9117
6-Dec; 2 3 5 5 0 9117
7-Dec| 5 1 10 6 -4 9113
8Dec] O 1] 0 0 0 9113
9-Dec| 3 4 5 7 2 9115
2ND WEEK 12-Dec| 2 5 13 7 -6 9109
13-Dec| 1 7 12 8 -4 9105
14-Dec| 1 3 1 4 3 9108
15-Dec| 1 3 7 4 -3 9105
16Dec| 1 6 0 7 7 9112
17-Dec|] O 1 0 1 1 9113
3RD WEEK 19-Dec| 0 0 0 0 0 9113
20-Dec|] 4 1 2 5 3 9116
21-Dec| 1 3 3 4 1 9117
22-Dec| © 1 0 1 1 9118
23-Dec| O 5 3 5 2 9120
ATH WEEK 26-Dec| © 0 0 0 0 9120
27-Dec| O 2 0 2 2 9122
28-Dec| 1 0 0 1 1 9123
29-Dec} 3 4 0 7 7 9130
30-Deci 1 0 0 1 1 9131
TOTAL 38 54 _ ]éaﬁ.«%__
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Prepared by: Noted by .
RAQUEL VEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I NO JR.

Sr. Water Mgt./Dev.t Officer




o CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
" | "November 1-30,2022 | v ineconn| osconn | wa | wao | TCATE| peagapye
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 10/1-31/2022 2062
15T WEEK 1-Nov| © 0 0 0 0 9062
2-Nov| 5 3 4 8 4 9066
3-Nov[ 9 1 2 10 8 9074
4-Nov| 4 3 0 7 7 9081
sNov| © ) 0 0 0 9081
6-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 9081
2ND WEEK 7-Nov| 4 1 6 5 -1 9080
8-Nov| 3 4 7 7 0 9080
9-Nov| 9 3 2 12 10 9090
10-Nov| 5 1 4 6 2 9092
11-Novl 5 3 2 8 6 9098
12-Nov| O 1 0 1 1 9099
13-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 9099
3RD WEEK 14-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 9099
15-Nov| 3 4 8 7 -1 9098
16-Nov| 1 2 1 3 2 9100
17-Nov| 6 4 6 10 4 9104
18-Nov| 4 3 1 7 6 9110
19-Nov| O ) 0 0 0 9110
20-Nov| © 0 ) ) 0 9110
ATH WEEK 21-Nov| 2 2 6 4 2 9108
22-Nov| 4 2 ) 6 6 9114
23-Nov| 3 2 2 5 3 9117
24-Nov| 2 3 7 5 2 9115
25-Nov| 1 1 1 2 1 9116
26-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 9116
27-Nov| © 0 ) 0 0 9116
28-Nov| 3 2 7 5 -2 9114
29-Nov| O 2 0 2 2 9116
30-Nov| O 1 0 1 1 9117
TOTAL 73 48 66
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“ ' : ’ CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

October 1-31,2022 | N°* freconn| oisconn | ww | wro |™CAT™E| peprapve
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 9/1-30/2022 9011
1ST WEEK 1-0ct| © 0 ) 0 0 9011
20ctf 0 | © 0 0 0 9011
3-Oct| 4 2 7 6 -1 9010
40ct| 2 4 10 6 -4 9006
50ct| © 1 3 1 2 9004
| 6-Oct| © 4 0 4 4 9008
d 7-Oct| © 0 1 0 -1 9007
v 8-Oct{ O 0 0 0 0 9007
I 9-0ct| 0 0 0 0 0 9007
2ND WEEK 10-Oct| O 0 2 0 -2 9005
11-Oct| O 1 a4 1 3 2002
12-Oct] 1 1 0 2 2 9004
13-Oct| © 3 0 3 3 9007
14-Oct| 2 3 1 7 6 9013
15-Oct| © 0 0 0 ) 9013
16-Oct| © 0 ) 0 0 9013
3RD WEEK 17-0ct| 6 4 0 10 10 9023
18-Oct| 7 1 1 8 7 9030
19-Oct| 1 0 0 1 1 9031
20-0ct| 7 1 2 8 6 9037
21-Oct| 7 1 0 8 8 9045
22-0ct| 1 0 0 1 1 9046
23-Oct| O i) 0 ) 0 9046
- |4TH WEEK 24-Octf 5 1 5 6 1 9047
25-Oct| 5 3 0 8 8 9055
26-Oct| 4 2 0 6 6 9061
27-0ct| © 1 0 1 1 9062
280ct| © 0 ) 0 0 9062
29-Oct| o© ) 0 0 i) 9062
30-Oct| © 0 0 0 0 9062
TOTAL 94 | 33 36 U S
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Prepared by: " Noted by:
RA . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO L. NTINO JR.
Sr. W Utility Mgt./Dev_t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DIiSTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

September 1-30, 2022 C'LE; RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R NRD | TPCACTIVE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 8/1-31/2022 . 8968
15T WEEK 1-Sep| 6 2 0 8 8 8976

2-Sepl 2 2 0 4 4 8980
3-Sep| 2 0 0 2 2 8982
4-Sep| O 1] 0 0 0 8982
5-Sep| 1 5 4 6 2 8984
6-Sep| O a4 ) 4 4 8988
o 7-Sep] © 0 1 0 -1 8987
8Sep| 0 0 0 0 0 8987
9-Sep| 0 2 0 2 2 8989
10-Sep{ 0O 0 0 ) 0 8989
11-Sep| © 0 0 0 0 8989
2ND WEEK 12-Sep| 5 2 8 7 -1 8988
13-Sep| 1 3 8 4 -4 8984
14-Sep| 7 5 6 12 6 8990
15-Sep} 3 2 2 5 3 8993
16-Sep| 2 3 1 5 4 8997
17-Sep] 0 ) 0 0 0 8997
18-Sep| 0 0 0 0 0 8997
3RD WEEK 19-Sep| 5 2 5 7 2 8999
20-Sep| 2 2 5 4 -1 8998
21-Sep| 3 2 3 5 2 9000
22-Sep[ 1 3 5 4 -1 8999
23-Sep| 1 0 0 1 1 9000
24Sep| 0 0 0 0 0 9000
25-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 9000
4TH WEEK 26-Sep| 0 0 0 0 0 9000
27Sep| 3 6 2 9 7 9007
28-Sep| 1 1 2 2 0 ]
295ep) 2 | 2 5 4 -1 49006
30-Sep| 1 4 0 5 5 /£ 9011
TOTAL 48

E CELEDONIO . TOLENTINO JR.

General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
August 1-31,2022 | X% (aeconn| pisconn | wen | mrp | TCACTER
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 7/1-31/2022 5@35 i
1ST WEEK 1-Aug| 4 2 4 6 2 \8338 ‘T
2-Aug| 4 1 2 5 3 L E
3Augl 1 | 3 0 4 4 sﬁi;
4-Aug| 3 0 0 3 3 8848
5-Aug| 2 1 0 3 3 8851
6-Aug| 2 0 0 2 2 8853
7-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 8853
2ND WEEK 8-Aug| 9 1 7 10 3 8856
9-Aug| 2 5 0 7 7 8863
10-Aug| 6 5 6 11 5 8868
11-Aug| 8 4 3 12 9 8877
12-Aug| 7 2 0 9 9 8886
13-Aug] 5 0 0 5 5 8891
14-Aug| © 1 0 1 1 8892
3RD WEEK 15-Aug| 10 3 3 13 10 8902
16-Aug| 1 3 3 4 1 8903
17-Aug| 3 2 1 5 8907
18-Aug| 6 7 3 13 10 8917
19-Aug| 7 1 1 8 7 8924
20-Aug| 2 0 0 2 2 8926
21-Aug| 2 0 0 2 2 8928
ATH WEEK 22-Aug| 4 1 1 5 4 8932
23-Augl 10 1 0 11 11 8943
24-Aug| 6 1 0 7 7 8950
25-Aug| 7 1 0 8 8 8958
26-Aug| 5 1 0 6 6 8964
27-Aug| 2 0 0 2 2 8966
28-Aug| 1 0 0 1 1 8967
29-Aug| 0 0 0 0 0 8967
30-Aug| © 0 0 0 0 8967
31-Aug] © 3 2 3 1 8968

ENGR. CELEDONIO|.

0 JR.




| CALABANGA WATER DISTRKKY R

| Miy131,2022 | T feecom| oscows | wa | weo {PEATV ppyapy
_[POTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS 25 of 6/1-30/2022 1 e |
15T WEEK iu] s 1 6 | o 11 11 749
SR 2-full © 0 0 [V 0 8749
3Jull 0 0 - 0 0 0 8749
a-ul|l 2 1 | 2 3 1 8750
5ul] 3 3 3 6 3 8753
2ND WEEK 6Jul]l 4 4 2 8 6 8759
7-ul] 3 0 4 3 -1 8758
8jull 8 4 0 12 12 8770
9-ul| 3 1 ) 4 4 8774
10-Jut] 3 0 0 3 3 8777
11-Jul| 10 1 5 11 6 8783
12-)ull 6 1 5 7 2 8785
IRD WEEK 13-julf 6 1 o [ 7 7 8792
14-5ul] 2 1 0 3 3 8795
15-Jul| 2 1 ) 3 3 8798
16-jul| © 0 0 0 0 §798
17-hitl © o} o o o 8796
18-l 3 | 3 4 6 2 8800
19-jull © 6 1 6 5 8805
ATH WEEK 20-ull © 2 4 2 -2 8803
21-Jul} 5 1 1 6 5 8808
22-Jul] 2 2 0 4 4 8812
23-ul| 2 0 0 2 2 8814
24-3ul] 0O 0 0 o 0 8814
| 25-Jul] 3 3 3 6 3 8817
26-ul] 1 0 1 1 0 8817
27-ul| 1 1 2 2 0 8817
28Jul|l 10| o 1 10 9
0 0 4 4
) 0 6 6
TOTAL 4

Prepared by: Noted by:
SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO 1. JR.
Qr W § Rt Mians # Mfinas Nansral Liananar
» L




.CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

ATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

June 1-30,2022 | ¥ fneconn| oisconn | wm | meo |TCATVE| ppan ks
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 5/1-31/2022 ~ 8684
1ST WEEK 1-Jun| O 1 5 1 -4 8680

2-jun| 3 2 4 5 1 8681
3Jun| 1 7 1 8 7 8688
4-Jun| 2 0 0 2 2 8690
5Jun| © 0 0 0 0 8690
2ND WEEK 6-Jun| 2 2 1 4 3 8693
7-Jun| 2 3 1 5 4 8697
8Jun{ 0O 3 2 3 1. 8698
9-Jun| 2 2 3 4 i 8699
10-jun| 2 2 0 4 4 8703
11-lun| © 0 0 0 0 8703
12-un| © 2 0 2 2 | 8705
3RD WEEK 13-Jun| 1 1 2 2 0 8705
14-Jun| 3 0 3 3 0 8705
15-Jun} 4 1 2 5 3 8708
16-Jun| 2 4 1 6 5 8713
17-lun| 3 3 0 6 6 8719
18-un{ O 0 0 0 0 8719
19-jun| 2 0 0 2 2 8721
ATH WEEK 20-Jun] 4 ) 2 4 2 8723
21-Jun] 2 0 1 2 1 8724
22-jun| 1 2 2 3. 1 8725
23-Jun| 5 3 1 8 7 8732
24-Jun| 6 2 0 8 8 8740
25-Jun| 1 0 0 1 1 8741
26-Jun| 1 0 0 1 1 8742
27-Jun| 3 2 6 5 -1 8741
28-Jun| 4 2 10 6 4 8737
29-jun| 2 8 7 10 3 8740
30-Jun| 4 0 6 4 -2 8738
TOTAL 62 52 60 5k

fa




g . CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
" @ATER SERVICE CONNECTION DA

May 1-31,2022 | [ |neconn|osconn | wk | wro |TCATMVE| peasapie
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 4/1-30/2022 8630 | . fiiara--
1ST WEEK 2-Mayl 0 3 3 3 0

3-May] 0 1 0 1 1
4-May| 1 3 1 4 3
5-May{ 2 2 4 4 0
6-May| O 1 0 1 1
2ND WEEK 9-May| 0 0 0 0 0
10-May| 1 4 2 5 3
11-May| O 2 0 2 2
12-May| 0 2 2 2 0
13-May| 0 0 0 0 0
14-May| 0 0 0 0 0
3RD WEEK 16-May| 0 0 2 0 -2 8638
17-May| 0 0 0 0 0 8638
18-May| 0 2 0 2 2 8640
19-May| 3 3 2 6 4 8644
20-May| 3 1 0 4 4 8648
21-May| 1 1 0 2 2 8650
4TH WEEK 23-May| 3 1 0 4 4 8654
24-May| 9 0 4 9 5 8659
25-May| 5 6 0 11 11 8670
26-May| 3 0 0 3 3 8673
27-May| 2 0 0 2 2 8675
28-May| 1 0 0 1 1 8676
29-May| 2 0 0 2 2 8678
30-May| 1 2 0 3 3 8681
31-May| 1 2 0 3 3 8684
e — 381 36 20

Prepared by: R by
RAQU SAAVEDRA NGR. CELEDONIO |. TOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Wi ility Mgt./Dev_t Officer | Manager
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
R SERVICE CONNECTION DATA .

April 1-30, 2022 ::::: RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R NRD | O ACTVE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/1-31/2022 8555
1ST WEEK 1-Apr| 4 5 0 9 9 8564

2-Apr| O 1 0 1 1 8565
4-Apr| 2 4 0 6 6 8571
5-Apr| 2 5 2 7 5 8576
6-Apr| 5 4 8 9 1 8577
7-Apr| 4 4 1 8 7 8584
8-Apr| 3 6 1 9 8 8592
9-Apr| 1 0 0 1 1 8593
2ND WEEK 11-Apr| 4 3 0 7 7 8600
12-Apr] 3 7 0 10 10 8610
13-Apr; 1 1 0 2 2 8612
14-Apr} O 0 0 0 0 8612
15-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 8612
3RD WEEK 18-Aprjf 5 0 3 5 2 8614
19-Apr| 3 3 5 6 1 8615
20-Apr| 2 2 1 4 3 8618
21-Apr| 2 1 0 3 3 8621
22-Apr{ 1 2 1 3 2 8623
23-Apri 1 0 0 1 1 8624
4TH WEEK 25-Aprf 1 2 4 3 -1 8623
26-Apr| O 3 1 3 2 8625
27-Apr| O 2 0 2 2 8627
28-Apr| 1 2 0 3 3 8630
29-Apry 0 0 0 0 0 8630
TOTAL 45 57 27

Prepared by:

M, SAAVEDRA
Sr. Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer

Noted by:

General Manager
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P CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
.IAT

ER SERVICE CONNECTION DA
March 1-31, 2022 | ™™ | ceconn | osconn | w | o S RENMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/1-28/2022 ‘8528 DN
1ST WEEK 1-Mar] 2 2 5 4 -1 8527 uha
2-Mar] 0 0 7 0 -7 8520 4. ' -
3-Mar| 2 6 0 8 8 8528 ||
4-Mar| 4 1 1 5 4 8532 [/ N
5-Mar| 2 0 0 2 2 8530 ,
6-Mar| 0 0 0 0 0 8934, . #35!9 pd
2ND WEEK 7-Mar| 5 4 12 9 -3 8531
8-Mar| 4 3 9 7 -2 8529
9-Mar| 5 4 11 9 -2 8527
10-Mar| 4 2 4 6 2 8529
11-Mar| 9 8 2 17 15 8544
12-Mar] 1 0 0 1 1 8545
13-Mar| 0 1 0 1 1 8546
14-Mar| 1 1 11 2 -9 8537
3RD WEEK 15-Mar| 6 3 12 9 -3 8534
16-Mar| 5 5 0 10 10 8544
17-Mar| 8 1 12 9 -3 8541
18-Mar| 4 6 0 10 10 8551
19-Mar| 1 0 0 1 1 8552
21-Mar| 2 0 2 2 0 8552
4TH WEEK 22-Mar| 4 3 10 7 -3 8549
23-Mar| 1 4 12 5 -7 8542
24-Mar| 3 3 7 6 -1 8541
25-Mar| 2 5 0 7 7 8548
26-Mar| 1 0 0 1 1 8549
28-Mar| 1 1 0 2 2 8551
29-Mar| 4 3 5 7 2 8553
30-Mar| 1 1 2 2 0 8553
31-Mar| 2 3 3 5 2 8555
TOTAL 84 70 127




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
ATER SERVICE CONNECTION D

February 1-28, 2022 | J5% | reconn| oisconn | nen nRp [ PCACTTIE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/1-31/2022 8519
1ST WEEK 1-Feb] O 4 0 4 4 8523

2-Febl 2 1 1l 3 2 8525

3-Febj 0 3 3 3 0 8525

4-Feb} 1 1 0 2 2 8527

5-Feb| O 0 0 0 0 8527

6-Feb} 0 0 0 0 0 8527

2ND WEEK 7-Feb} 1 0 0 1 1 8528

8-Feb| O 1 4 1 -3 8525

9-Feb| 2 2 8 4 -4 8521

10-Feb| 2 3 6 5 -1 8520

11-Feb| 2 0 9 2 -7 8513

12-Feb] 2 0 0 2 2 8515

3RD WEEK 14-Feb] 3 5 7 8 1 8516

15-Feb| 3 3 2 6 4 8520

16-Feb] 0 2 9 2 -7 8513

17-Feb| O 4 1 4 3 8516

18-Feb| 5 0 7 5 -2 8514

19-Feb| 2 0 0 2 2 8516

4TH WEEK 21-Feb| 8 5 17 13 -4 8512

22-Feb| 1 3 0 4 4 8516

23-Febj} 4 4 4 8 4 8520

24-Feb; 5 3 4 8 4 8524

25-Febi 3 0 0 3 3 8527

26-Feb] O 1 0 1 1 8528

28-Feb| © 4 4 4 Qg 8528

TOTAL 46 49 86
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Prepared by: /’ > I l lw Noted by:

RAQUEY/ M. SAAVEDRA

Sr. Wi ility Mgt /Dev.t Officer

General

ENGR. CELEDONIO |, T NO JR.
Manager




* ‘ ' CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
' . .\TER SERVICE CONNECTION DA.

January 1-31,2022 | X% |reconn | oisconn | me | nep | TCATVE| ppa s s pre
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS a5 of 12/1-31/2021 8559
15T WEEK 3Jan] 0 | 4 9 4 5 8554

aan]l 0 | 1 6 1 5 8549
SJan] 1 | 2 7 3 -4 8545
6-Jan|] 0 | 2 10 2 -8 8537
7dan| 3 | 4 3 7 4
8Jan]| 2 | O 0 2 2
2ND WEEK 10Jan| 3 | © 0 3 3
11Jan] 0 | © 5 0 -5
12-Jan| O 4 4 4 0
13-Jan| 0 | 6 15 6 -9
14Jan| 2 | 3 5 5 0
15Jan| 1 0 0 1 1
3RD WEEK 17-Jan| 2 | 2 7 3 3
18Jan| 2 | © 2 2 0
19-Jan| © 3 6 3 -3
20-0an| 2 | 1 2 3 1
21Jan| 0 | 3 5 3 2
22Jan| 1| O 0 1 1
4TH WEEK 24-Jan| 2 | 2 10 4 6 -
25-Jan| O 2 7 2 -5 -
26-Jan| 0 | 3 0 3 3
27-)an| 2 | 1 5 3 2
28Jan| 3 | S 6 8 2
TOTAL - 26| 48| 114




